MIT515, MIT525, MIT1025, MIT1525
5 kV, 10 kV, 15 kV DC Insulation Resistance Testers
MIT515, MIT525, MIT1025, MIT1525
5 kV, 10 kV, 15 kV DC Insulation Resistance Testers
■■ Measures up to 30 TΩ
■■ Safety rated up to CAT IV
1000 V to 3000 m
■■ Unique dual-case design - additional user

MIT515, MIT525, MIT1025, MIT1525
5 kV, 10 kV, 15 kV DC Insulation Resistance Testers
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description	 Part number
MIT515-US 	 1001-936
MIT525-US 	 1001-940
MIT1025-US 	 1001-944
MIT1525-US 	 1002-909
Included accessories
Power lead
USB cable (MIT525, MIT1025, MIT1525)
PowerDB Lite software (MIT525, MIT1025, MIT1525)
Product information CD
Included accessories (5 kV, 10 kV, 15kV)
10 ft (3 m) lead set, medium size insulated clips
(MIT515 and MIT525 only) 	 1008-022
10 ft (3 m) leadset x 3, large insulated clips
(MIT1025 only) 	 1002-534
10 ft (3 m) leadset x 3, large 15 kV insulated clips
(MIT1525 only) 	 1002-949
Optional accessories 1 kV test lead sets
(MIT515, MIT525, MIT1025 only)
Fused test probe and clip lead set 	 1002-913
Control circuit test set 	 6220-822